
Community Calendar

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Recreation Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 1 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 1 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Special Council Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 2 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Thursday, April 3, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Knitting Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Friday, April 4, 2025

Recreation Committee

Date and Time: Friday, April 4 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street







Saturday, April 5, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Saturday, April 5 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 8 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Thursday, April 10, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Knitting Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Saturday, April 12, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Saturday, April 12 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Monday, April 14, 2025

Basketball

Date and Time: Monday, April 14 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 15 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Thursday, April 17, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Thursday, April 17 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Knitting Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 17 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Thursday, April 17 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Friday, April 18, 2025

Good Friday

Date and Time: Friday, April 18 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street



Saturday, April 19, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Saturday, April 19 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Monday, April 21, 2025

Easter Monday Closed

Date and Time: Monday, April 21 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street



Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 22 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Thursday, April 24, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Knitting Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





Saturday, April 26, 2025

Landfill Hours

Date and Time: Saturday, April 26 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99



Monday, April 28, 2025

Basketball

Date and Time: Monday, April 28 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street





Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Pickle Ball

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 29 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 27 Webster Street, PO Box 99





https://calendar.mcgarry.ca

https://calendar.mcgarry.ca

